14000 Quail Springs Parkway
Suite 600
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
73134-2600
Telephone 405749-1300
Fax 405749-9385
rj^ Louis Dreyfus
[Mural Gas October 18, 1995

" Work Tjrpt Code
D r i l l
" Wdl Type Code
O i l
" Cable/Rotary
Rotary .
M Leaet Type Cod*
s-
" Croaad Level Brrntioa
3308
" Multiple " Propoaeo Dcpta
5050
" Foraatiaa
Delaware
" Contractor
Cap Star
"SpadDate
Upon Approved
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole S a C u i q Stat Casiaf. weight/foot Scttlag Dcpta Sacktaf Ctacat EatlaatadTOC
17 1/2 13 3/8 48-61 350 400/"c" Surface
I 2 : i / A . 8 5/8 24 1650 425'/Poz • Surface
7 7/8 5 1/2 15.5 5050 400 Lite-- ' Surface
aoae. Deecribt tat biowoat proiabot program. If ujr. U*« nddHotal aaecta If aeceaeary.
: prcecat prodactivc mam tad propoted 1 1 prodactive
Fresh water sands w i l l be protected by se t t i n g 13 3/8" csg
@ 350' and c i r c u l a t i n g cement to surface. Intermediate
8 5/8" csg well be set @ 1650' and cemented to surface. The
5 1/2" production csg w i l l be set @ 5050' and cemented to
surface.
" I hereby certify that tbe information given above u true aod complete to tbe beat
of my knowledge aodRelief. y / OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
" I hereby certify that tbe information given above u true aod complete to tbe beat
of my knowledge aodRelief. y /
Apptwed by;
Printed name: T , ^ „
Kenton Sams
Title:
T , l k' Operations Engineer Approval Date: Expiratica Date
Date:
10/2/95
Phone;
(405) 749-1300
Condition! of Approval:
Attached •
Oiatrki I
PO Boi 1JM. Hobo*, NM 5
Dbtrtct Q
PO Drawer DD. AneaU. NM am-0719
Dui r ia I I I
1000 Rio Brum RcL. Asec, JOC X74I0
Duixie rv
PO Boi 20&, S I B U re. NM XSM-2ISB
Stale of New Mexico
Energy, Miner**! & Nun rmi Rooer to Department
OIL CONSERVATION DrVTSION
PO Box 2088
Sana Fe, NM 87504-2088
Fona C-102
Revised February 10, 1994.
Instructions o a
Submit to Appropriate District Ofnce
State Lsase - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - j Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
. V ' ' .API Nomoi r 'V \ .* : n . ? ' • " '
. 3:6r015'-2%10<;\/f<^
/.•-•/ • x/ / / .' .-y y y y
2 Pooi Caae
•' 085200
' Pool Name